EXAM DATE

UNIVERSITY OF THE PACIFIC MCGEORGE SCHOOL OF LAW

SPRING 2026 IN-PERSON FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE

START TIME

COURSE TITLE

FACULTY

CLASSROOM

5/4/2026 9:00 AM Advanced Torts Levine Classroom S4/S5
5/4/2026 9:00 AM Criminal Procedure - Section 1 Vitiello Classroom H
5/4/2026 6:00 PM Criminal Procedure - Section 2 Van Cleave Classroom H
5/4/2026 6:00 PM Tax. of Real Estate Trans. Manolakas Classroom A
5/4/2026 6:00 PM US and Intl Arbitration Wong Classroom B
5/5/2026 9:00 AM Property - Section A Mireles Classroom A
5/5/2026 9:00 AM Property - Section B Salcido Classroom B
5/5/2026 9:00 AM Property - Section C Batra Classroom G
Stockdale-Coleman and
5/5/2026 6:00 PM Community Property Ray Classroom G
5/5/2026 6:00 PM Int'l Business Transactions Abe Classroom S4/S5
5/5/2026 6:00 PM Property (2E) Mireles Classroom A

Harrington, Pierre-Louis,

Bakken, Mirreghabie,

5/8/2026 1:30 PM PASS Il - All Sections Stone, and Veloso Lecture Hall
5/9/2026 9:00 AM Statutes & Regulations - (ONLINE MPX)
5/11/2026 9:00 AM Statutes & Regulations - Section A Harder Classroom A
5/11/2026 9:00 AM Statutes & Regulations - Section B O'Neal Classroom B

5/11/2026

5/11/2026

9:00 AM

1:30 PM

Statutes & Regulations - Section C

Business Associations - Section 1

Heidorn

Gevurtz

Classroom G

Classroom H

5/11/2026

5/11/2026

1:30 PM

6:00 PM

Trademark Law

Civil Procedure Il

Mireles

Croxall

Classroom D

Classroom G

5/11/2026

5/12/2026

9:00 AM

Financial Literacy for Lawyers

Federal Income Taxation

Immordino

Manolakas

Classroom |

Classroom A

5/12/2026

5/12/2026 6:00 PM Employment Law

9:00 AM

Remedies - Section 1 and Section 2

Kelso

Lecture Hall

5/13/2026 1:30 PM First Amendment Law Classroom S4/S5

5/13/2026 9:00 AM Criminal Law - Section A Vitiello Classroom A
5/13/2026 9:00 AM Criminal Law - Section B Jurs Classroom B
5/13/2026 9:00 AM Criminal Law - Section C Izvanariu Classroom G

5/13/2026

6:00 PM

Constitutional Law - Section 2

Macias

Classroom H

5/13/2026

5/14/2026

6:00 PM

9:00 AM

Criminal Law - Section E

Evidence - Section 1

Izvanariu

Jurs

Classroom G

Classroom G

5/14/2026

9:00 AM

Evidence - Section 2

Davidson

Classroom A
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