

UNIVERSITY OF THE PACIFIC MCGEORGE SCHOOL OF LAW

SPRING 2026 IN-PERSON FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE

EXAM DATE	START TIME	COURSE TITLE	FACULTY	CLASSROOM
5/4/2026	9:00 AM	Advanced Torts	Levine	Classroom S4/S5
5/4/2026	9:00 AM	Criminal Procedure - Section 1	Vitiello	Classroom H
5/4/2026	6:00 PM	Criminal Procedure - Section 2	Van Cleave	Classroom H
5/4/2026	6:00 PM	Tax. of Real Estate Trans.	Manolakas	Classroom A
5/4/2026	6:00 PM	US and Intl Arbitration	Wong	Classroom B
5/5/2026	9:00 AM	Property - Section A	Mireles	Classroom A
5/5/2026	9:00 AM	Property - Section B	Salcido	Classroom B
5/5/2026	9:00 AM	Property - Section C	Batra	Classroom G
5/5/2026	6:00 PM	Community Property	Stockdale-Coleman and Ray	Classroom G
5/5/2026	6:00 PM	Int'l Business Transactions	Abe	Classroom S4/S5
5/5/2026	6:00 PM	Property (2E)	Mireles	Classroom A
5/6/2026	9:00 AM	Professional Responsibility	Moylan	Classroom G
5/6/2026	6:00 PM	Family Law	Rojas	Classroom A
5/7/2026	1:30 PM	Constitutional Law - Section 1	Dajani	Classroom H
5/7/2026	6:00 PM	Wills and Trusts	Rahmanian	Classroom G
5/8/2026	1:30 PM	PASS II - All Sections	Harrington, Pierre-Louis, Bakken, Mirreghabie, Stone, and Veloso	Lecture Hall
5/9/2026	9:00 AM	Statutes & Regulations - (ONLINE MPX)	Heidorn	Classroom G
5/11/2026	9:00 AM	Statutes & Regulations - Section A	Harder	Classroom A
5/11/2026	9:00 AM	Statutes & Regulations - Section B	O'Neal	Classroom B
5/11/2026	9:00 AM	Statutes & Regulations - Section C	Heidorn	Classroom G
5/11/2026	1:30 PM	Business Associations - Section 1	Gevurtz	Classroom H
5/11/2026	1:30 PM	Trademark Law	Mireles	Classroom D
5/11/2026	6:00 PM	Civil Procedure II	Croxall	Classroom G
5/11/2026	6:00 PM	Financial Literacy for Lawyers	Immordino	Classroom I
5/12/2026	9:00 AM	Federal Income Taxation	Manolakas	Classroom A
5/12/2026	9:00 AM	Remedies - Section 1 and Section 2	Kelso	Lecture Hall
5/12/2026	6:00 PM	Employment Law	Shiners	Classroom G
5/13/2026	9:00 AM	Criminal Law - Section A	Vitiello	Classroom A
5/13/2026	9:00 AM	Criminal Law - Section B	Jurs	Classroom B
5/13/2026	9:00 AM	Criminal Law - Section C	Izvanariu	Classroom G
5/13/2026	1:30 PM	First Amendment Law	Macias	Classroom S4/S5
5/13/2026	6:00 PM	Constitutional Law - Section 2	Macias	Classroom H
5/13/2026	6:00 PM	Criminal Law - Section E	Izvanariu	Classroom G
5/14/2026	9:00 AM	Evidence - Section 1	Jurs	Classroom G
5/14/2026	9:00 AM	Evidence - Section 2	Davidson	Classroom A